Summer Fee Schedule

10600 Richmond

Houston, TX 77042

Phone (713) 783-7200

Fax (713) 783-7286
www.riveroaksacademy.com

Application processing fee: $25

Summer Camp All Day (8:30 - 4:00 pm)

O June & July 6 weeks: $1900-$2700 O Weekly: $350-$500

3 June or July: 3 weeks: $975-$1400

Depending on the particular needs for supervision, additional fees may apply. This is determined by the intake
interview with child and guardian.

Summer Camp Mornings only (8:30 - noon) or Afternoons only (12:30 - 4:00 pm)

U June & July 6 weeks: $1200-$2000 0 Weekly: $225-$350
U June or July: 3 weeks: $600- $1000

Credit Recovery/Summer School (9:00 - noon)

O June & July 6 weeks, M-F 9-12: 2 courses: O Books & materials fee 1 course: $25
$600

O June or July 3 weeks, M-F 9-12: 1 course: O Records, transcript: included in course fee
$300

Lunch and T-Shirt

Lunch can be bought at camp or campers can bring their lunch

O Lunch for June Summer Camp Session (June 11 - June 29) - $75/full session
O Lunch for July Summer Camp Session (July 9 - July 27) - $75/full session
O Lunch for June or July Summer Camp $5.00/day

T-shirt - Children’s sizes
T-shirt: $15 per shirt O Small O Medium O Large O X-Large
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Field Trips

Each Field Trip*: $25 Lunch: $5

Field Trips: Time Square, NASA, Downtown Aquarium, Children’s Museum, Circus, Sky High

*Swimming is free. Field trips are subject to change.

O Reading, Writing, Math: Included in camp fee
O Individual Counseling: $60/session (insurance may pay)
O Group Social Skills Training: $15/session

O Family Counseling: $75 (insurance may pay)

Before and Aftercare Extended Day

Before and Aftercare Extended Day

O Pre-arranged Early Drop-Off and/or Late pickup
O 8:00-8:30 am Weekly: $50
O 8:00-8:30 am Daily: $15

O 4:00-5:00 pm Weekly: $50
O 4:00-5:00 pm Daily: $15

O Early drop-off before 8:20 am: 1 - 15 minutes - $10

O Late pickup after 4:10 pm: 1 - 15 minutes - $10
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